
Dr. S. Radhakrishna Marg, off Old Nagardas Road, Andheri East, Mumbai 

L.R. & S.M. VISSANJI ACADEMY

Your child’s success is our number one goal. Keep the Dream Alive. Join our regular 
coaching program by qualified coaches 

P.T.O.

Sr. 

No.
Ac�vity Batch Time Days Start Date End Date Qtrly

Half 

yearly 
Min Reqt

3.15pm ‐ 4:30 pm Mon‐Tue‐Wed 

8.00 am ‐ 10.00 am Sat & Sun

3.15pm ‐ 4:30 pm Mon ‐ Wed ‐ Thur 3000 5500 10

7.00am ‐ 9.00am Sat & Sun 3000 5500 15

3.15pm ‐ 4:30 pm Tue & Thu 3000 5500 10

8.00am ‐ 9:00am Sat & Sun 3000 5500 10

4 Judo (Advance Batch) 9.00am ‐ 10.00 am Sat & Sun 3000 5500 10

3.15 pm ‐ 4:30pm  Mon & Wed
3000 5500 15

8.00 am ‐ 9.30 am Sat & Sun

4.00 pm ‐ 5.00 pm  

Mon & Thu

NA 5000 10

3.15 pm ‐ 4:30pm  Mon & Wed 4500 8500 25

3.15 pm ‐ 4:30pm  Tuesday

8:00am ‐ 9:00am Saturday

3.15 pm ‐ 4:30pm  Mon & Thur

6:30pm ‐ 7:30pm

7:00am ‐ 8:00am

9:00am ‐ 10:00am

Sat & Sun

Sat & Sun

Sat & Sun

10 Taekwondo 6:30pm ‐ 8:00pm
Wed & Sat

11 Table Tennis 3.15pm ‐ 4.30pm Mon & Wed 3500 6500 15

6:00pm ‐ 8:00pm Friday

9.00am ‐ 11.00am Sat & Sun

13 Athle�cs 5.30pm ‐ 6.30pm Mon‐Wed‐Fri 3000 5500 15

14 Fun & Fitness 5.00pm ‐ 6.00pm Mon‐Wed‐Fri 3000 5500 15

15 Volleyball
3.15 pm ‐ 4:30pm  

3000 5500 15

16 Netball 3.15pm ‐ 4:30pm Tue & Thur 3000 5500 15

6

8

9

12

3

5

Dance

Judo (Basic Batch)

ACTIVITIES  

Ac�vity Details Fee Structure

Chess

Karate

Football

Basketball 151/6/2018 31/5/2019 3000 55001

2

Speech & Drama

Handball

103900 7000

3000 5500 15

1585004500

3.15 pm ‐ 4:30pm  
Mon to Fri

Yearly 

Dance with Madhuri7

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

16000

13000

10000

12000

16000

10000

10000

10000

10000

5.00 pm ‐ 6.00 pm  NA 5000 1010000

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

3000 151000055001/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

Mon Thur & Fri



6.30pm ‐ 7:30pm Tue & Thu

5.00pm ‐ 6.00pm Wed & Fri

3:15pm ‐ 4:00pm 

4:15pm ‐ 5:00pm 

5:15pm ‐ 6:00pm

Mon to Fri

17

18

Ska�ng

 Swimming

3000 5500 15

512000 22000

10000

44000

Dr. S. Radhakrishna Marg, off Old Nagardas Road, Andheri East, Mumbai 

Registration form is available at Vissanji Academy or download form from 
http://acuver.in/downloads/Lady%20Visanji%20Reg%20Forms.pdf

For enquiry contact: 022 28687620 / 9769608083

www.acuver.in

Rules and Regulations:

 Minimum 10 students required to start the activity/batch.
 Cheque to be drawn in favour of L.R. & S.M. Vissanji Academy
 Fees once paid are not refundable or transferable to any other student. Fees will be valid only for the period paid.
 Students will have to carry their own sports kit.
 Parents will have to leave their child at the venue and will not be permitted to stay back during the session. For any queries 

parents can interact with the coordinator before or after the session. 
 Absentees will not be given any assurance on compensatory sessions. 
 Students found guilty of misconduct will be asked to leave the activity without any further explanation and the fee will not be 

refunded in such cases. 
 Although required precautionary measures will be taken by the respective coaches, Vissanji Academy Sports staff will not be 

responsible for any injuries or untoward accidents that may take place during the training sessions. 

I have read and agreed to abide the rules and regulations mentioned above.

                                                                                                                                    
Sign of Parent ____________________________

04:00pm ‐ 05:30pm Sat Sun & Mon19 90004500Archery 18000 10

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019

1/6/2018 31/5/2019
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