

L.R. & S.M. VISSANJI ACADEMY



Dr. S. Radhakrishna Marg, off Old Nagardas Road, Andheri East, Mumbai

Your child's success is our number one goal. Keep the Dream Alive. Join our regular coaching program by qualified coaches

	ACTIVITIES								
Activity Details						Fee Structure			
Sr. No.	Activity	Batch Time	Days	Start Date	End Date	Qtrly	Half yearly	Yearly	Min Reqt
1	Basketball	3.15pm - 4:30 pm	Mon-Tue-Wed	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	3000	5500	10000	15
		8.00 am - 10.00 am	Sat & Sun						
2	Football	3.15pm - 4:30 pm	Mon - Wed - Thur	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	3000	5500	10000	10
		7.00am - 9.00am	Sat & Sun	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	3000	5500	10000	15
3	Judo (Basic Batch)	3.15pm - 4:30 pm	Tue & Thu	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	3000	5500	10000	10
		8.00am - 9:00am	Sat & Sun	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	3000	5500	10000	10
4	Judo (Advance Batch)	9.00am - 10.00 am	Sat & Sun	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	3000	5500	10000	10
5		3.15 pm - 4:30pm	Mon & Wed	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	3000	5500	10000	15
	Handball	8.00 am - 9.30 am	Sat & Sun						
6	Dance	4.00 pm - 5.00 pm	- Mon & Thu	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	NA	5000	10000	10
		5.00 pm - 6.00 pm		1/6/2018	31/5/2019	NA	5000	10000	10
7	Dance with Madhuri	3.15 pm - 4:30pm	Mon & Wed	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	4500	8500	16000	25
8	Speech & Drama	3.15 pm - 4:30pm	Tuesday	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	3900	7000	13000	10
		8:00am - 9:00am	Saturday						
	Karate	3.15 pm - 4:30pm	Mon & Thur	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	3000	5500	10000	15
9		6:30pm - 7:30pm	Sat & Sun						
		7:00am - 8:00am	Sat & Sun						
		9:00am - 10:00am	Sat & Sun						
10	Taekwondo	aekwondo 6:30pm - 8:00pm	Wed & Sat	1/6/2018 31/5/2019	31/5/2019	3000	5500	10000	15
10			Mon Thur & Fri		31/3/2013				
11	Table Tennis	3.15pm - 4.30pm	Mon & Wed	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	3500	6500	12000	15
12	Chess	6:00pm - 8:00pm	Friday	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	4500	8500	16000	15
		9.00am - 11.00am	Sat & Sun						
13	Athletics	5.30pm - 6.30pm	Mon-Wed-Fri	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	3000	5500	10000	15
14	Fun & Fitness	5.00pm - 6.00pm	Mon-Wed-Fri	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	3000	5500	10000	15
15	Volleyball	3.15 pm - 4:30pm	Mon to Fri	1/6/2018	1/6/2018 31/5/2019	3000	5500	10000	15
		3.15 pm - 4:30pm	IVIOII LOTTI	1,0,2010					
16	Netball	3.15pm - 4:30pm	Tue & Thur	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	3000	5500	10000	15

17	Skating	6.30pm - 7:30pm	Tue & Thu	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	3000	5500	10000	15
		5.00pm - 6.00pm	Wed & Fri						
18	Swimming	3:15pm - 4:00pm	Mon to Fri	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	12000	22000	44000	5
		4:15pm - 5:00pm							
		5:15pm - 6:00pm							
19	Archery	04:00pm - 05:30pm	Sat Sun & Mon	1/6/2018	31/5/2019	4500	9000	18000	10

For enquiry contact: 022 28687620 / 9769608083

Registration form is available at Vissanji Academy or download form from http://acuver.in/downloads/Lady%20Visanji%20Reg%20Forms.pdf

Dr. S. Radhakrishna Marg, off Old Nagardas Road, Andheri East, Mumbai

www.acuver.in

Rules and Regulations:

- ✓ Minimum 10 students required to start the activity/batch.
- Cheque to be drawn in favour of L.R. & S.M. Vissanji Academy
- ✓ Fees once paid are not refundable or transferable to any other student. Fees will be valid only for the period paid.
- ✓ Students will have to carry their own sports kit.
- Parents will have to leave their child at the venue and will not be permitted to stay back during the session. For any queries parents can interact with the coordinator before or after the session.
- ✓ Absentees will not be given any assurance on compensatory sessions.
- ✓ Students found guilty of misconduct will be asked to leave the activity without any further explanation and the fee will not be refunded in such cases.
- Although required precautionary measures will be taken by the respective coaches, Vissanji Academy Sports staff will not be responsible for any injuries or untoward accidents that may take place during the training sessions.

I have read and agreed to abide the rules and regulations mentioned above.

Sign of Parent	
•	